Blutspenden in 99086 Erfurt bis zum 30.03.2026

Mi
SO
Di
Do
Mi
Do
Do
Mi
SO
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01.10.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

05.10.2025
10:00-14:00 Uhr

07.10.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

09.10.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

15.10.2025
09:00-13:00 Uhr

16.10.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

23.10.2025
11:00-14:00 Uhr

29.10.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

02.11.2025
10:00-14:00 Uhr

10.11.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

Erfurt 99084
Theater
Placidus-Muth-StralRe 1

Erfurt 99092
DRK-Blutspendezentrum
Sankt-Christophorus-Stral3e 1

Querfurt 06268
Gymnasium
Nemsdorfer Weg 8

Erfurt 99094
LEGERE HOTEL
Gothaer StralRe 33

Erfurt 99096
Regierungsviertel 'Am Alten Steiger'
Werner-Seelenbinder-Str. 6

Erfurt 99089
Kita "Am Fuchsgrund"
Fuchsgrund 32

Erfurt 99084
Sparkassen-Finanzzentrum
Bonifaciusstralie 16

Borken / Nassenerfurth 34582

Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Nassenerfurth

Am Gemeinschaftshaus 1

Erfurt 99092
DRK-Blutspendezentrum
Sankt-Christophorus-Stral3e 1

Wipperfurth 51688
Alte Drahtzieherei
Wupperstr. 8



11.11.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

19.11.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

21.11.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

05.12.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

15.12.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

26.12.2025
11:00-16:00 Uhr

19.01.2026
15:30-20:00 Uhr

28.01.2026
15:30-20:00 Uhr

30.03.2026
15:30-20:00 Uhr

Erfurt 99099 - Dittelstedt
Feuerwehrgeratehaus
Zur Feuerwehr 5

Wipperfurth 51688
Alte Drahtzieherei
Wupperstr. 8

Erfurt 99099 - Windischholzhausen
Kindergarten "Liliput"
Stangenweg 1

Erfurt 99094
LEGERE HOTEL
Gothaer StralRe 33

Querfurt 06268
Haus der Vereine
Sitzenstrafle 21

Erfurt 99092
DRK-Blutspendezentrum
Sankt-Christophorus-Stral3e 1

Wipperfurth 51688
Alte Drahtzieherei
Wupperstr. 8

Wipperfurth 51688
Alte Drahtzieherei
Wupperstr. 8

Wipperfurth 51688
Alte Drahtzieherei

Wupperstr. 8



